
Cohort First Name Last Name Informal Name Bank Name Preferred E-mail
B Neddal Abu-Taa Neddal Atlantic Union Bank neddal.abu-taa@atlanticunionbank.com
B Sarah Hargrove Sarah Atlantic Union Bank sarah.hargrove@atlanticunionbank.com
B Ashley Austin Ashley Bank of Botetourt aaustin@bankofbotetourt.com
B Traci Heflin Traci Bank of Clarke County tlheflin@bankofclarke.com
B Stephanie Sullivan Stephanie Benchmark Community Bank stephanie.sullivan@bcbonline.com
B Lauren Hudnall Brooke Blue Ridge Bank brooke.hudnall@mybrb.bank
B Walter Clarke Walter Burke & Herbert Bank wclarke@burkeandherbertbank.com
B Ezmaray Motaseb Ezmaray Burke & Herbert Bank EMotaseb@burkeandherbertbank.com
B Kimberly Hazzard Kim C&F Bank khazzard@cffc.com
B Katrina Huerth Katrina Carter Bank & Trust katrina.huerth@cbtcares.com
B Jennifer Lincoln Jennifer Lincoln Chain Bridge Bank jlincoln@chainbridgebank.com
B Whitney Eriksen Whitney Chesapeake Bank weriksen@chesbank.com
B Juan Pablo Romoleroux JP CliftonLarsonAllen LLP juan.romoleroux@claconnect.com
B Rosalia Snyder Leigh Community Bank of the Chesapeake snyderr@cbtc.com
B Ashley Lam Ashley F&M Bank alam@fmbankva.com
B Kari Van Wassen Kari Farmers Bank kari.vanwassen@farmersbankva.com
B Alex Shelton Shelton Alex Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond alex.shelton@rich.frb.org
B Tracey Jenkins Tracey First Bank, Virginia Tjenkins@fbvirginia.com
B Jessica Richardson Jess First Bank, Virginia jrichardson@fbvirginia.com
B Natalie Wilson Natalie First Bank, Virginia nwilson@fbvirginia.com
B H.B. Hunter HB First Bank & Trust Co. hbhunter@firstbank.com
B David Hawker David First National Bank davidhawker@1stnatbk.com
B Hailey Dzuba Hailey Frontier Community Bank hdzuba@frontiercommunitybank.com
B Timothy Davis Tim John Marshall Bank tmdavis@johnmarshallbank.com
B John Hana John State Corporation Commission john.hana@scc.virginia.gov
B Scarlett Turman Scarlett National Bank sturman@nbbank.com
B Brandy Hodges Brandy New Peoples Bank brandy@newpeoples.bank
B Christine Corbett Christine Oak View National Bank ccorbett@oakviewbank.com
B Amber Rice Amber Old Point National Bank arice@oldpoint.com
B Candace Dowell Candace Pinnacle Financial Partners Candace.Dowell@pnfp.com
B Joshua Hardy Josh Select Bank joshua@myselectbank.com
B Elizabeth Hash Elizabeth Skyline National Bank ehash@skylinenationalbank.com
B Jaime Warren Jaime Southern Bank and Trust Company Jaime.Warren@southernbank.com
B Jessica Moon Jessica The Bank of Charlotte County jmoon@bankofcharlotte.com
B Taylor Bradshaw Taylor The Farmers Bank of Appomattox tbradshaw@thefarmersbankva.com
B Justin Trent Justin First Bank & Trust Co. jtrent@firstbank.com
B Courtney Turner Courtney Touchstone Bank courtney.turner@touchstone.bank
B Cristie Hall Cristie TowneBank cristie.hall@townebank.net
B Julie Lineberry Julie TowneBank Julie.Lineberry@townebank.net
B Hillary Smith Hillary TowneBank hillary.smith@townebank.net
B Kelly Lowery Kelly TruPoint Bank kelly.lowery@trupointbank.com
B Mia Chapman Mia United Bank Mia.Chapman@bankwithunited.com
B Jay Robinson Jay United Bank jay.robinson@bankwithunited.com
B Chris Hairston-White Chris VCC Bank chairstonwhite@vccva.org
B Jennifer Church Jennifer Village Bank jchurch@villagebank.com
B Peter Taylor Peter Virginia Community Capital ptaylor@vccva.org
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